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Myfuge Mini Centrifuge
Product Code: 032-C1008 
Available in Red, Purple, Green, Clear and Blue Lid

MC-12 High Speed Centrifuge
Product Code: 032-C1612-E

	› Eight position microtube rotor
	› Storage compartment for PCR rotor
	› Near silent operation
	› Starts and stops in seconds
	› Conserves valuable bench space

	› 12 tube capacity / Up to 16,100xg
	› Less than 9 in. wide
	› Quick deceleration
	› Whisper quiet operation

Myfuge 5 Microcentrifuge 
w/comb rotor
Product Code: 032-C1005-E

Myfuge™ 5D Digital Mini Centrifuge
Product Code: 032-C2205-E

Myfuge 12 Mini Centrifuge
Product Code: 032-C1012-E-AU

Myfuge™ 12 Plus Digital Mini 
Centrifuge
Product Code: 032-C2212-E

	› For quick spin downs of 5ml 
centrifuge tubes

	› Includes adapters for 5ml blood tubes
	› Starts and stops with closing/opening 

of the lid
	› Optional adapters to centrifuge 

cryovials

	› Includes rotor for all common 
centrifuge tubes up to 5ml

	› Digital control up to 5,500 rpm / 1,690 
xg

	› Conserves valuable bench space
	› Includes adapters for common blood 

tubes (12 x 75 mm)
	› Timer up to 99 mins

	› COMBI-Rotor for tubes and strips
	› Twice the capacity of most mini 

centrifuges
	› Near silent operation
	› Starts and stops with closing/opening 

of the lid

	› COMBI-Rotor for tubes and strips
	› Digital control up to 7,000 rpm /  

2,739 xg!
	› Twice the capacity of traditional mini 

centrifuges
	› Near silent operation
	› Timer up to 99 mins.

THE ESSENTIAL SEPARATION 
TOOL FOR YOUR LABORATORY Centrifuges

BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK
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Plate Fuge Microplate 
Microcentrifuge 
Product Code: 032-C2000-E

StripSpin 12 Mini Centrifuge, 
holds 12 position PCR strips  
Product Code: 032-C1248-E

StripSpin™ 12D Digital Mini 
Centrifuge
Product Code: 032-C2248-E

	› Quickly spins down droplets in  
PCR plates

	› Unique swing-out rotor design 
prevents spillage (patented)

	› Half the size of traditional centrifuges
	› Accepts all popular types of PCR plates

	› Unique rotor holds 12 position 
PCR strips

	› Mini sized, less than 6 inches wide
	› Near silent operation
	› Starts and stops with closing/opening 

of the lid

	› Unique rotor accepts 12-position PCR 
strips

	› Digital control up to 5,500 rpm
	› “Mini” sized, less than 8 inches wide
	› Timer up to 99 mins.

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK BENCHMARK

LC-8 3500 Lab Centrifuge 
with 8 x 15ml Rotor 
 
Product Code: 032-C3100-E 

BENCHMARK

	› Digital speed control up to 
3,500 rpm

	› Safety lid-lock, prevents 
opening lid until rotor 
stops

	› Unique air-flow design 
keeps samples cool

	› 8 tube capacity, for tubes 
up to 15ml

BENCHMARK

LC-8 5000 Lab Centrifuge 
with 8 x 15ml Rotor 
Product Code: 032-C3200-E

	› Digital speed control up to 
5,000 rpm

	› Safety lid-lock, prevents 
opening lid until rotor 
stops

	› Unique air-flow design 
keeps samples cool

	› 8 tube capacity, for tubes 
up to 15ml

FOR LABORATORIES THAT 
REQUIRE HIGHER SPECIFICITY 

AND HIGHER THROUGHPUT
Centrifuges

MC-24 High Speed 
Microcentrifuge with 
COMBI-Rotor
Product Code: 032-C2417-E

MC-24R Refrigerated High 
Speed Microcentrifuge with 
COMBI Rotor
Product Code: 032-C2417-R-E

	› mySpin™ 1 button 
program recall

	› COMBI-Rotor™ accepts 
tubes and strips

	› Compact design, 9 x 12 x 
7.75 in.

	› Unique air-flow system, 
keeps samples cool

	› Included COMBI-Rotor™ 
accepts tubes and strips 
(lid included)

	› Powerful refrigeration, as 
low as -20°C

	› Touch operation
	› Up to 16,800 xg!
	› Status indicator light

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK

BenchBlotter Platform Rocker 
Fixed Speed 
Product Code: 032-BR1000-E 

	› Optimized for blot washing 
and gel staining

	› Gentle mixing, 12rpm +/-8° tilt
	› Dual platform accessory doubles 

work surface
	› Cold room and incubator safe 

BENCHMARK

TubeRocker
Product Code: 032-M2100-E

	› Ideal for tube sizes 1.5ml to 50ml
	› Optimized speed and tilt angle for 

thorough mixing in sample tubes
	› Cold room and incubator safe
	› No adapters or mounting hardware 

required

BENCHMARK

BenchRocker 2D Variable 
Speed Rocker 
Product Code: 032-BR2000-E-AU

	› Adjustable speed & tilt for a wide 
range of applications

	› Large 14 x 12 in. work surface
	› Dual platform accessory doubles work 

surface
	› Cold room and incubator safe 

BENCHMARK

Everlast Rocker 
with Flat Mat   
Product Code: 032-BR5000-E

	› Everlast 5-year warranty
	› Extra-large 16 x 12 in. work surface
	› Stainless-steel platform
	› Dual platform accessory doubles 

work surface
	› Cold room and incubator safe

2D ROCKERS
FOR SMOOTH ROCKING AT VARIABLE 

SPEEDS AND ADJUSTABLE TILT ANGLES 

Shakers Rockers & Rollers
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BenchRocker 3D Platform 
Product Code: 032-B3D2300-E-AU 

Bench Waver 3D Rocker with Flat Mat  
Product Code: 032-B3D5000-E

	› Adjustable speed & tilt for wide 
range of applications 

	› Large 12 x 12 inch work surface 
	› Insta-TILT technology for instant 

adjustment to the tilt angle
	› Dual platform accessory doubles 

work surface
	› Cold room and incubator safe

	› Adjustable speed & tilt for wide range 
of applications 

	› Large 13 x 13.5 inch work surface 
	› Insta-TILT technology for instant 

adjustment to the tilt angle
	› Dual platform accessory doubles work 

surface
	› Cold room and incubator safe

Mini BlotBoy 3D Rocker  
Product Code: 032-B3D1008-E-AU

	› Optimized speed and tilt for gel 
blotting, washing & staining

	› 10 x 7.5 inch platform
	› Tri-directional motion for thorough, 

gentle mixing 
	› Optional stacking platforms available
	› Cold room and incubator safe 

3D GYRATORY ROCKERS

COMBINES TRADITIONAL 
ROCKING WITH THE CIRCULAR 

MOTION OF AN ORBITAL SHAKER

BENCHMARK BENCHMARKBENCHMARK

Pathtech also provide a wide range of accessories for all leading brands to complement 
and customise each piece of equipment.

From Adaptors to Rotors for Centrifuges to Stacking Platforms and Mats for Rockers & Rollers.

Contact your Account Manager or our Customer Service Team on  
1800 069 161 who can provide more information on accessories and can tailor a package to suit your needs.

Orbi-Shaker XL with 
Touch Screen Display  
Product Code: 032-BT1011-E

Orbi-Blotter with Non Slip 
Rubber Mat Platform 
Product Code: 032-BT30-E

	› Large 18 x 18 inch, up to 5 x 2L
	› Convenient, Benchtop design
	› Horizontally circular 19mm orbit 

for aeration & mixing
	› Instantly exchange flask clamps 

with MAGic Clamp™ accessories 
(PATENTED)

	› Gentile orbital motion for gel applications
	› Horizontally circular 19mm orbit 

for aeration & mixing
	› Large 14 x 12 inch work surface
	› Variable speed control from 3 to 70 

rpm
	› Incubator and cold room safe

Orbi-Shaker CO2-MP with Remote 
Controller and Microplate Platform
Product code: 032-BT4500-E

Orbi Shaker MP with 4 Position 
Microplate  
Product Code: 032-BT1502-E 

Orbi-Shaker CO2 with Remote 
Controller and Rubber Mat Patform 
Product Code: 032-BT4001-E

Orbi-Shaker CO2 XL Orbital 
Shaker with Flat Mat Platform   
Product Code: 032-BT4011-E

	› Designed for use in CO2 Incubators 
and other extreme environments

	› Remote control, adjust settings 
without exposing chamber

	› Compact, 3mm orbit for thorough 
mixing of well plates

	› Includes 6 position microplate 
platform

	› Digital speed control up to 1500 rpm
	› 3mm orbit for thorough mixing 

in microplates
	› Includes platform for up to 

4 microplates
	› Cold room and incubator safe
	› Optional adapters for mixing 

microtubes

	› Designed to fit and maximise capacity 
in most C02 incubators (13x12” 
platform)

	› Remote control, adjust without 
disrupting the C02 environment

	› Horizontally circular 19mm orbit 
for aeration & mixing

	› Designed to fit and maximise capacity in 
most CO2 incubators (16x16.5” platform)

	› Remote controlled, adjust settings 
without disrupting the CO2 
environment

	› Horizontally circular 19mm orbit 
for aeration & mixing

	› Instantly exchange flask clamps 
with MAGic Clamp™ accessories 
(PATENTED)

BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK

ORBITAL ROCKERS IDEAL FOR RESEARCH LABORATORIES 

Shakers Rockers & Rollers
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Orbi Shaker JR Rubber Mat Platform 
Product Code: 032-BT302-E-AU 

	› Digital speed control up to 300 rpm
	› Horizontally circular 19mm orbit 

for aeration & mixing
	› Extremely compact, perfect for low 

to medium capacity applications – 
9.5 x 8 inch platform

	› Instantly exchange flask clamps 
with MAGic Clamp™ accessories 
(PATENTED)

Orbi Shaker Rubber Mat Platform
Product Code: 032-BT3001-E

	› High capacity, up to 9 x 500ml, 
5 x 1L or 2 x 2L

	› Horizontally circular 19mm orbit 
for aeration & mixing 

	› Digital speed control up to 300 rpm – 
13 x 12 inch platform

	› Instantly exchange flask clamps 
with MAGic Clamp™ accessories 
(PATENTED)

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK

TUBE ROLLERS VARIABLE SPEED ROLLER WITH 
OPTIONAL TILT AND ROLL MOTION

TubeRoller with 5 Rollers
Product Code: 032-R3005-E 

	› Rotated mixing with temperature 
control

	› Includes tube holders for common 
tube sizes

	› Available with variable speed control 
and advanced shaking/mixing modes: 
Mix (Oscillating), Pause, Rock

TubeRoller with 10 Rollers
Product Code: 032-R3010-E

	› Rotated mixing with temperature 
control

	› Includes tube holders for common 
tube sizes

	› Available with variable speed control 
and advanced shaking/mixing modes: 
Mix (Oscillating), Pause, Rock 

	›

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK

BeadBug Benchtop Homogeniser
Product Code: 032-D1030-E-AU 

Pulse 150 Ultrasonic Homogenizer
Product Code: 032-DP0150-E

	› Extremely powerful mixing for lysis, 
grinding or homogenisation

	› Faster and more effective than 
tissue grinders

	› Homogenise 1, 2 or 3 tubes 
simultaneously

	› Eliminates the cross contamination 
associated with handheld 
homogenisers

	› Ideal for cell disruption, 
homogenization, emulsification and 
more

	› Large touch screen with total control 
over operating parameters

	› Supplied complete with controller, 
6mm horn, temperature probe and 
soundproof enclosure

	› UV-C sterilization and lighted interior 
of soundproof box

BeadBug 6 Microtube Homogenizer
Product Code: 032-D1036

BeadBlaster 96 Ball Mill 
Homogenizer
Product Code: 032-IPD9600-E

	› Fast, efficient bead homogenization
	› Process up to six samples 

simultaneously
	› Eliminates the cross contamination 

associated with handheld 
homogenizers

	› Extremely compact, less than 9” wide

	› Homogenizer for wet, dry or 
cryogrinding

	› Accepts a variety of tubes, plates and 
jars

	› Large, digital touch screen control 
panel

	› See-though safety lid

BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK

BeadBlaster 24 Benchtop 
Homogeniser   
Product Code: 032-D2400-E

	› Fast, efficient homogenisation 
in about 35 seconds

	› For all sample types, from soft tissue 
to bone

	› Mix up to 24 tubes simultaneously
	› Sealed 2.0ml tubes – eliminates cross 

contamination

BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK

TAKE THE MANUAL WORK OUT OF SAMPLE 
PROCESSING-CHOOSE FROM SINGLE TO 

MULTI SAMPLE OPTIONS 

Homogenisers

BeadBlaster 24 Refrigerated 
Microtube Homogeniser 
Product Code: 032-D2400-R-E

	› High capacity – 24x2ml
	› Cooling function to protect 

temperature sensitive samples
	› True refrigeration – no dry ice, liquid 

nitrogen orExternal connections
	› Sealed 2.0ml tubes – eliminates 

cross contamination

BENCHMARK
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Pathtech also provide a broad range homogeniser bead kits which come in 
a variety of materials for processing a wide range of samples.

	› TriplePure™ Quality
	› Nuclease, Protease and Nucleic Acid free
	› Prefilled 2.0ml tubes or bulk beads
	› Convenience of prefilled tubes
	› Bulk beads for fill your own

For more information on our beads – Contact your Account Manager or visit  
www.pathtech.com.au/Instrumentation/Homogenisers/Homogeniser-Accessories

Homogenisers

Pulse 650 Ultrasonic Homogenizer
Product Code: 032-DP0150-E

	› Ideal for cell disruption, 
homogenization, emulsification and 
more

	› Large touch screen with total control 
over operating parameters

	› Supplied complete with controller, 
6mm horn, temperature probe and 
soundproof enclosure

	› UV-C sterilization and lighted interior 
of soundproof box

BenchMasher 400
Product Code: 032-IPD4400-E

	› Contamination free mixing/
homogenizing of samples

	› Touch screen control with variable 
mixing speed and temperature control

	› Adjustable stroke length to 
accommodate samples of various types

	› Window for sample visualization
	› Built in UV light for chamber 

decontamination

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK

VORTEX MIXERS

EASY TO USE, FLEXIBLE,  
GENERAL PURPOSE MIXING WITH 
SINGLE OR MULTI TUBE OPTIONS 

Mixers

Vornado Miniature Vortex Mixer 
Series
Product Code: 032-BV101-E

	› Powerful vortexing for tubes up to 50ml
	› Inst-Touch™ pressure activated 

operation
	› “Mini Sized”, less than 4 in. wide
	› Available in 5 colours

BenchMixer Vortex Mixer
Product Code: 032-BV1000-E-AU 

BenchMixer 2 Vortex Mixer
Product Code: 032-BV1003-E

Mortexer Vortexer  
Product Code: 032-BV1005-E-AU

BenchMixer MP Vortex Mixer for 
Tubes and Plates
Product Code: 032-BV1007-E

	› Powerful motor for INSTANT vortexing
	› Continuous or “touch” operation
	› Q-Drive™ dynamic balancing system
	› Variable speed from 200 to 3200 rpm

	› Reversible top platform,  
cup or flat-dimpled surface

	› Powerful motor for INSTANT vortexing
	› Q-Drive™ dynamic balancing system
	› Variable speed from 200 to 3200 rpm

	› Unique Multi-Head™ for general 
purpose vortexing PLUS holds up 
to eight microtubes

	› Powerful motor for INSTANT vortexing
	› Q-Drive™ dynamic balancing system
	› Variable speed from 200 to 3200 rpm

	› Accepts a wide range of microplates, 
including deep well, PCR, Elisa plates, 
etc.

	› Includes tube accessories for 
vortexing of 1.5/2.0 ml,15 ml, or 50 ml 
tubes

	› Converts to a traditional “touch” mode 
vortexer with included cup head 
attachment

	› Powerful vortexing at speeds up to 
3,000 rpm

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK
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Incu Mixer MP2 Heated Plate Vortexer
Product Code: 032-H6002-E 

	› Optimized for incubated mixing 
in microplates

	› Heated lid prevents condensation
	› Independently control time, temp. 

and speed
	› LargeLCD screen

Incu Mixer MP4 Heated Plate Vortexer
Product Code: 032-H6004-E

	› Optimized for incubated mixing 
in microplates

	› Heated lid prevents condensation
	› Accepts plates up to 46mm high  

(4 plate model only)
	› Independently control time,  

temp. and speed
	› LargeLCD Screen

INCUBATED VORTEX MIXERS

MORE ADVANCED 
CONFIGURATIONS FOR 

MICROPLATES AND DIFFERENT 
SAMPLE SHAPES AND SIZES

FOR USE WITH A RANGE  
OF MICROPLATES

Mixers

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK

LARGE SCALE VORTEX MIXERS

BenchMixer XL Multi-Tube Vortexer, 
50x12mm Tube Rack
Product Code: 032-BV1010-E 

	› Hands-free, high capacity vortexing
	› Up to 2500rpm, a true vortex 

in every tube
	› Assortment of accessories for 

a variety of tubes, flasks & plates
	› Pulsing program for interval mixing
	› Fits almost any tube rack

BenchMixer XLQ Mult-Tube Vortexer 
for Quechers
Product Code: 032-BV1010-TST-E

	› For use with QuEChERS and other 
sample prep methods

	› Powerful, hands-free shaking/
vortexing

	› Pulsing program for interval mixing
	› Supplied with QuEChERS rack starter 

kit: 7 x 50ml tubes, held horizontally 
50 x 15ml tubes, held vertically 50 x 
1.5/2.0ml tubes, held vertically</l

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK

ROTATORS
FLEXIBLE SAMPLE CONFIGURATIONS 

WITH END OVER END MIXING 

Mixers

Roto-Therm Incubated Rotator with 
Tube Holders
Product Code: 032-H2020-E

RotoBot Programmable 
Rotator (240v)
Product Code: 032-R4045-E

	› Rotated mixing with temperature control
	› Includes tube holders for common 

tube sizes
	› The Roto-Therm series can be digitally 

programmed to maintain chamber 
temperatures of ambient +5°C to 60°C

	› Advanced programming with a wide 
variety of rotational modes

	› Set for full 360° rotation, or interrupt 
rotations with pausing & mixing 
intervals

	› Includes holders for 30x1.5ml,  
8x15ml and 2x50ml Tubes

	› Cold room & incubator safe

Roto-Therm Plus Incubated Rotator 
with Tube Holders
Product Code: 032-H2024-E

Roto-Mini Rotator with tube holders – 
Fixed Speed   
Product Code: 032-R2020-E

Roto-Mini Rotator with tube holders - 
Variable Speed (230v) 
Product Code: 032-R2024-E

RotoBot Mini Programmable Rotator 
240V
Product Code: 032-R4040-E

	› Rotated mixing with temperature 
control

	› Includes tube holders for common 
tube sizes

	› “Plus” version also includes: Variable 
speed control and advanced shaking/
mixing modes: Mix (Oscillating), 
Pause, Rock

	› Includes tube holders for common 
tube sizes, 11 x 1.5/0.2ml (pk 2),  
5 x 10-15ml (pk 2), 5 x 5-7ml (pk 2),  
6 x 50ml (pk 2)

	› Fixed speed of 24rpm
	› Motion can be adjusted from vertical 

(end over end), to horizontal  
(rolling style) mixing

	› Includes tube holders for common 
tube sizes, 11 x 1.5/0.2ml (pk 2),  
5 x 10-15ml (pk 2), 5 x 5-7ml (pk 2),  
6 x 50ml (pk 2)

	› Available with variable speed 
 control and advanced shaking/ 
mixing modes: Mix (Oscillating), Pause, 
Rock

	› Advanced programming with a wide 
variety of rotational modes

	› Set for full 360° rotation, or interrupt 
rotations with pausing & mixing 
intervals

	› Includes holders for 12x1.5ml,  
2x15ml and 2x50ml Tubes

	› Cold room & incubator safe

BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK
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Rotating Mixer with rotisseries for 1.5/2/15/50ml  
Product Code: 032-R5010-E

	› Adjustable speed and tilt angle
	› Reversing mode, for more intense mixing
	› Cold room and incubator safe
	› Includes three rotisseries for all common tube sizes

BENCHMARK

Did you know….  
Pathtech also provide a wide range of tubes for use in your instruments?

From PCR to 15ml Tubes in a large variety of configurations, packaging types and sterility.

Contact your Account Manager or our Customer Service Team on 1800 069 161 who can provide 
more information on accessories and can tailor a package to suit your needs.

Mixers
ROTATORS

POPULAR IN ALL LABS - 
AVAILABLE IN BASIC, STANDARD 

AND ADVANCED MODELS

Hotplates 
& Stirrers
Digital Hotplate, 7 x 7 Inch 
Product Code: 032-H3770-H-E

Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer  
7.5 x 7.5 Inch  
Product Code: 032-H4000-HS-E-AU

	› Large, ceramic work surface, 7 x 7 in.
	› Safety LED indicates hot surface
	› Temperature control up to 400°C
	› Compatible with popular sizes or 

borosilicate glass beakers, flasks, 
bottles and other vessels

	› Ceramic work surface, 7.5 x 7.5 in.
	› Stir speed from 60 to 1500 rpm
	› Temperature control up to 380°C
	› Space-efficient design (8 x 9 in. 

footprint)

Digital Magnetic Stirrer, 7 x 7 Inch 
Product Code: 032-H3770-S-E

Digital Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer,  
7 x 7 Inch    
Product Code: 032-H3770-HS-E

Hotplate 7.5 x 7.5 Inch 
Product Code: 032-H4000-H-E-AU 

Magnetic Stirrer 7.5 x 7.5 Inch
Product Code: 032-H4000-S-E

	› Large, ceramic work surface, 7 x 7 in.
	› Stir speed from 100 to 1500 rpm
	› Compatible with popular sizes or 

borosilicate glass beakers, flasks, 
bottles and other vessels

	› Large, ceramic work surface, 7 x 7 in.
	› Safety LED indicates hot surface
	› Stir speed from 100 to 1500 rpm
	› Temperature control up to 400°C

	› Ceramic work surface, 7.5 x 7.5 in.
	› Temperature control up to 380°C
	› Space-efficient design (8 x 9 in. 

footprint)

	› Ceramic work surface, 7.5 x 7.5 in.
	› Stir speed from 60 to 1500 rpm
	› Space-efficient design (8 x 9 in. 

footprint)

BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK
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Hotplates 
& Stirrers
Digital Hotplate, 10 x 10 Inch
Product Code: 032-H3710-H-E 

	› Large, ceramic work surface,  
10 x 10 in.

	› Safety LED indicates hot surface
	› Temperature control up to 400°C
	› Compatible with popular sizes or 

borosilicate glass beakers, flasks, 
bottles and other vessels

Digital Magnetic Stirrer,  
10 x 10 Inch
Product Code: 032-H3710-S-E

Digital Hotplate Magnetic Stirrer,  
10 x 10 Inch    
Product Code: 032-H3710-HS-E

Mini Magnetic Stirrer
Product Code: 032-S1005-E

HS-10 Plus Multi-Functional Hotplate 
Stirrer 
Product Code: 032-H3715-E

	› Large, ceramic work surface,  
10 x 10 in.

	› Stir speed from 150 to 1500 rpm
	› Compatible with popular sizes or 

borosilicate glass beakers, flasks, 
bottles and other vessels

	› Large, ceramic work surface,  
10 x 10 in.

	› Safety LED indicates hot surface
	› Stir speed from 150 to 1500 rpm
	› Temperature control up to 400°C

	› “Mini” sized, less than 3.5 wide
	› Adjustable speed control,  

100 to 1500rpm
	› Effectively mixes volumes up to 1.5L

	› Multi-functional design,
	› simultaneously heat and stir up to 5 

vessels
	› Large, 10 x 10 in. white, ceramic top 

plate
	› Digital speed and temperature control
	› Safety LED indicates hot surface
	› Control actual sample temperature 

(with optional probe)

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK

SHAKING INCUBATORS

2 IN 1 INCUBATOR/SHAKER 
WITH VARIABLE HEAT/

COOL OPTIONS AVAILABLE 

Incubators

Incu-Shaker Mini with non-slip rubber 
mat 
Product Code: 032-H1001-M-E

Incu-Mixer MP2 Heated Plate 
Vortexer
Product Code: 032-H6002-E

	› Extremely compact, just 11 inches 
wide

	› TOUCH Screen control over time, 
speed and temp

	› Horizontally circular 19mm orbit 
for aeration & mixing

	› Instantly change flask clamps 
with MAGic Clamp™ accessories

	› Optimized for incubated mixing in 
microplates

	› Heated lid prevents condensation
	› Accepts plates up to 46mm high (4 

plate model only)
	› Independently control time, temp. and 

speed
	› Available in two-plate and four-plate 

format (032-H6004-E)

Incu-Shaker 10L with non-slip rubber 
mat 
Product Code: 032-H2010-E

Incu-Shaker 10LR, Refrigerated 
Shaking Incubator w/ Nonslip 
Rubber Mat

Incu-Shaker Mini CO2  
with rubber mat
Product Code: 032-H3501-E 

Incu-Shaker 20L with Non-Slip 
Rubber Mat
Product Code: 032-H3020-E

	› Large platform 18 x 18 in, up to 5 x 2L
	› TOUCH screen control over time, 

speed and temperature
	› Exceptional temperature uniformity
	› Horizontal circular 19mm orbit 

for aeration & mixing
	› Optional shelf for Petri dishes, 

microplates, etc

	› Large platform 18 x 18 in, up to 5 x 2L
	› Exceptional temperature uniformity
	› Horizontally circular 19mm orbit 

for aeration & mixing
	› Refrigerated, holds temperatures 

as low as 15C below room temp.

	› Heat – Shake – CO2
	› Six side heating provides excellent 

uniformity and recovery 
	› Precise monitoring over CO2 

with dual beam IR sensor
	› Stackable design & stainless-steel 

chamber

	› Stainless steel chamber provides 
premier temperature uniformity

	› Proven reliable, maintenance-free 
Incu-Shaker™ motor drive system

	› Bright, intuitive touch-screen controls
	› Instantly change flask clamps with 

MAGic Clamp™ accessories
	› Included pull-out adjustable shelf for 

static incubations
	› Also available in a Refrigerated 

version, 032-H3022-E

BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK

Product Code: 032-H2012-E
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MultiTherm Shaker Heat & Cool 
Product Code: 032-H5000-HC-E

Multi-Therm Shaker Touch
Product Code: 032-H5100-HCT-E

MultiTherm Shaker Heat Only
Product Code: 032-H5000-H-E

Roto-Therm Incubated Rotator Series
Product Code: 032-H2020-E

	› Temperature control from 0 to 100°C
	› Exchangeable blocks, for tube sizes 

0.2 to 50ml
	› Precision contoured wells for uniform 

thermal transfer
	› Heat Only model also available
	› Sequence link function for linking or 

repeating programs (HC model only) 

	› Large touch screen for simple and easy 
programming and viewing of status

	› Advanced programming features 
include adjustable ramp rates, preheat 
and clockwise/counterclockwise 
mixing

	› Multiple block options for plates and 
tubes up to 50ml

	› Broad temperature and speed range to 
meet a variety of applications

	› Temperature control from 0 to 100°C
	› Exchangeable blocks, for tube sizes 

0.2 to 50 ml
	› Precision contoured wells for uniform 

thermal transfer
	› Two models: Heat/Cool or Heat only
	› Sequence link function for linking or 

repeating programs (HC model only)
	› Blocks sold separately

	› Rotated mixing with temperature 
control

	› Includes tube holders for common 
tube sizes

	› Available with variable speed control 
and advanced shaking/ mixing modes: 
Mix (Oscillating), Pause, Rock

	› Roro-Therm Plus model with variable 
speed also available 032-H2024-E

BENCHMARK BENCHMARKBENCHMARK

BENCHMARK

SHAKING INCUBATORS

Incubators
INCUBATORS AND OVENS

COMPACT FOOTPRINT 
WITH VARIABLE HEAT/

COOL OPTIONS AVAILABLE 

Incubators

MyTemp Mini Digital Heat Only 
Incubator 
Product Code: 032-H2200-H-E-AU 

	› Digital temperature control
	› Personal sized, 13 x 14.5” footprint (20L)
	› Accepts bottles and flasks up to 2L
	› Heat Only Model
	› Optional mini shaker available for 

agitation of samples (Product Code: 
032-H3D1020-E-AU)

MyTemp Mini Digital Heat/Cool 
Incubator
Product Code: 032-H2200-HC-E-AU

MyTemp Mini CO2 Digital Incubator 
Product Code: 032-H2300-HC2-E

	› Digital temperature control
	› Personal sized, 13 x 14.5” footprint (20L)
	› Accepts bottles and flasks up to 2L
	› Heating and Cooling Model
	› Optional mini shaker available for 

agitation of samples (Product Code: 
032-H3D1020-E-AU)

	› Digital control of temperature and CO2
	› Personal sized, 13 x 14.5” footprint (20L)
	› Accepts bottles and flasks up to 2L 

(incl. 2 stainless steel shelves)
	› Heats and cools from ambient  

-10 to 55°C

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK BENCHMARK

SureTemp Digital Ovens
Product Code: 032-H2606-E

BENCHMARK

	› Temperatures up to 200°C
	› Large viewing window for 

monitoring
	› Stainless steel chamber
	› Fiberglass Insulation
	› In-lab calibration feature
	› Three sizes: 30L, 50L and 

150L

BENCHMARK

SureTherm C02 Incubator 
Series with Incuview LCI
Product Code: 032-H3565-E

	› Internal microscope option
	› Precision temperature 

control
	› Heated door and door 

frame
	› Cell viewing requires 

optional IncuView 
Integrated Microscope 
Shelf (Item H3565-45-LCI 
or H3565-180-LCI

SureTemp Dual Convection 
Incubator, 40/70L/130L 
Litres 
Product Code: 032-H3505-E

MyTemp 65 Heating and 
Cooling Incubator, includes 
two stainless steel shelves
Product Code: 032-H2265-HC-E

	› Precision temperature 
control up to 75°C

	› Dual-Convection 
technology, 
excellent uniformity and 
recovery

	› Includes SureCheck™ 
temperature logger and 
software

	› Accurate temperature 
control from 0° to 60°C

	› Powerful compressor 
maintains 0°C

	› Stainless-steel internal 
chamber

	› Internal power outlet for 
shaker, mixers, etc.

	› Ideal for BOD and 
Drosophila applications

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK
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SAVE TIME AND AUTOMATE YOUR 
LIQUID HANDLING

Liquid Handling Microplate Instruments

AutoMATE™ 96 Microplate Pipetting Workstation 
Interchangeable heads for 1-20ul, 5-200ul or 100-1000ul

Product Code: 032-MP9604-E

Spend more time on your research... AutoMATE your pipetting.

	› Fast and accurate 96-channel pipetting
	› Accepts 96/384 well microplates, PCR plates and reservoirs
	› Touch-screen tablet for programming & operation
	› 4-position motorized platform
	› Exchangeable pipette heads (1-20µL, 5-200µL, 100-1000µL)

SmartReader 96 Absorbance Plate Reader  
Product Code: 032-MR9600-E

The Accuris SmartReader 96, models MR9600 and MR9600-T 
are welcome additions to any lab that is routinely measuring 
concentration or absorbance in 96 well plates.  The 7 inch colour 
touch screen, intuitive software and graphical interface make 
these instruments easy to use as a standalone reader (a separate 
computer and additional software is not required)

	› Filter based system with wavelength range from 340 to 750nm
	› Operates as a stand-alone system, with USB flash drive for 

data transfer
	› Absorbance range: 0.0 to 4.000 Abs 
	› 8 channel vertical optical path, with zero dispersion
	› Integrated, multi-speed plate shaker

SmartReader 96 Plate Washer 
Product Code: 032-MW9600-E

The Accuris SmartWasher™ 96 automates the process of ELISA 
plate washing so assays can be prepared quickly, accurately, and 
with confidence for absorbance reading.  It’s the perfect companion 
to our popular SmartReader™ 96 microplate reader.

	› Precision control of aspiration needle position
	› Accurate to 0.1mm
	› Minimal residual liquid, ≤1μl/well
	› Auto rinse function eliminates cross contamination
	› Up to 100 wash protocols can be customized and stored
	› Liquid level sensors in wash and waste bottles
	› Wash protocols can be transferred via flash drive

SmartReader UV-Vis
Product Code: 032-MR9610-E

The Accuris SmartReader™ UV-Vis Microplate Readers (models 
MR9610 and MR9611) have been designed with ease-of-use 
and fast results in mind. These instruments brings extensive 
capabilities to the lab bench and are designed for the busy lab with 
multiple users. A large touch screen command center is extremely 
user-friendly and allows for fast set up of new protocols, as well as 
modifying and running existing protocols.

	› Intuitive, 10-inch color touch screen control panel
	› Accepts both 96 & 384-well plates
	› Monochromator-based system
	› No filters required
	› Wavelength range from 200 to 1000 nm
	› Stand-alone design
	› No PC or special software required
	› USB port for flash drive data transfer

Aspire Laboratory Aspirator 
Product Code: 032-V0020-E

The Accuris ASPIRE Laboratory Aspirator incorporates a quiet, 
maintenance-free pump inside a sturdy, yet compact base. The 
vacuum pressure is fully adjustable, with a conveniently located 
pressure gauge that displays the vacuum level at all times.

	› Compact Design
	› Built-in Vacuum Pump
	› Adjustable Vacuum Pressure
	› Vacuum Gauge
	› Safe and Precise Aspiration

The AutoMATE ™ 96 from Accuris Instruments is a fully automated, high throughput liquid handling workstation that 
improves productivity when filling microplates. Capable of dispensing up to 96 channels simultaneously, the AutoMATE ™ 96 
significantly reduces the processing time and errors associated with manual pipetting.

Interchangeable heads for 1-20ul, 5-200ul 
or 100-1000ul

Easy replacement of Pipetting Head
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Microplate Instruments Magnetic Based Bead 
Purification SmartReader MultiMode Plate Reader

Product Code: 032-MR9620-E

The Accuris SmartReader™ Multimode is an advanced 
microplate reader designed to meet the growing needs of 
advanced life science labs. Equipped with a full suite of high-
performance optical systems, the SmartReader Multimode 
is your all-in-one solution for absorbance, fluorescence and 
luminescence applications.

	› Intuitive, 10-inch colour touch screen
	› Stand-alone system with optional PC software (FDA CFR 

Part 11)
	› Monochromator-based system for UV through visible 

absorbance
	› Filter module system for fluorescence assays
	› Advanced PMT detector for luminescence assays
	› Optional automatic injection modules for flash luminescence

IsoPure Mini, Automated Magnetic Bead Based 
Purification System 
Product Code: 032-AP1016-E

The IsoPure™ Mini from Accuris Instruments is a compact, 
automated purification system that improves efficiency and 
reproducibility using the magnetic bead-based method. Capable 
of processing up to 16 samples at one time, the instrument 
is easy to set up, program, and operate.  Mixing, magnetic 
bead transfer, washing, and elution steps are performed 
automatically, saving valuable hands-on time.

	› Fast, reliable and reproducible results
	› Compatible with all popular magnetic bead kits
	› Compact (8 x 10 inch footprint)
	› Process up to 16 samples
	› Programable with PC software or Android App
	› Sample volume 50µl – 1000µl

IsoPure 96, Automated Magnetic Bead Based Purification 
System 
Product Code: 032-AP1096-E

The IsoPure™ 96 from Accuris Instruments is a high 
throughput, automated system that improves the efficiency and 
reproducibility of magnetic bead-based purification protocols. 
Capable of processing up to 96 samples at one time, the 
instrument is easy to set up and program. Mixing, magnetic 
bead transfer, washing, and elution steps are performed 
automatically. The purification process can be completed within 
10 to 60 minutes depending on the type of reagent kit used and 
complexity of the program

	› Compatible with all popular magnetic bead kits
	› Touch screen panel for on-board programming and 

operation
	› Process up to 96 samples in deep-well plates
	› 8-position carousel with 2 heating blocks
	› Sample volume 50µl – 1000µl

SmartSeal™ Semi-Automated Microplate Sealer MS1000
Product Code: 032-MS1000-E

The Accuris SmartSeal™ Automated Plate Sealer (MS1000) 
provides fast, reproducible sealing of microplates. Unlike 
manual plate sealing, the SmartSeal ensures uniform sealing of 
all wells and consistency from one plate to the next.

	› Fast, reproducible sealing of well plates
	› Adjustable time, temperature and pressure for optimized 

sealing
	› User friendly controls, load plate and press run to seal
	› Accepts a wide range of plate types and heights, including 

deep well storage plates, assay plates, pcr plates, etc.

Microplate Family Range from Accuris Instruments
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COMPACT DESIGN WITH 
INTERCHANGEABLE HEATING 

BLOCKS FOR MAXIMUM FLEXIBILITY

Temperature 
Control Baths 
MyBlock Mini Dry Bath
Product Code: 032-BSH200-E-AU 

Four-Block Digital Dry Bath
Product Code: 032-BSH1004-E

	› Compact, fits on any crowded benchtop
	› Simple touchpad, digital control
	› Exchangeable blocks for tubes of  

0.2ml to 50ml
	› Blocks sold separately

	› Digital accuracy and convenience
	› Four block capacity
	› Assorted blocks for a wide variety of 

tube sizes
	› Custom blocks available upon request
	› Blocks sold separately

MyBlock Mini Dry Bath with Cooling 
Product Code: 032-BSH300-E

MyBlock HL Mini Dry Bath 
with Heated Lid 
Product Code: 032-BSH200-HL-E

One-Block Digital Dry Bath
Product Code: 032-BSH1001-E

Two-Block Digital Dry Bath
Product Code: 032-BSH1002-E

	› Compact, fits on any crowded benchtop
	› Exchangeable blocks for 0.2 to 50ml 

tubes
	› Simple touchpad, digital control
	› Link two consecutive temperatures 

(Cooling Model)
	› Blocks sold separately

	› Compact, fits in the palm of your hand
	› Simple touchpad, digital control
	› For use with 0.2ml or 0.5ml Only 

(sold separately)
	› Heated lid prevents evaporation 

and condensation

	› Digital accuracy and convenience
	› Single block capacity
	› Assorted blocks for a wide variety of 

tube sizes
	› Custom blocks available upon request
	› Blocks sold separately

	› Digital accuracy and convenience
	› Double block capacity
	› Assorted blocks for a wide variety 

of tube sizes
	› Custom blocks available upon request
	› Blocks sold separately

BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK
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BENCHMARK BENCHMARK

Nano Spectrophotometers 
& Fluorometers
Smart-Q™ Fluorometer
Product Code: 032-F1001-E & 032-F1008-E

The Accuris™ Smart-Q™ 100 & Smart-Q™ 800 Fluorometers 
are designed for the precise quantification of DNA, RNA, and 
protein samples. By utilizing well-established methodologies for 
fluorescence detection, the Smart-Q Fluorometers provide higher 
specificity and enhanced accuracy compared to the traditional 
method of UV-absorbance detection. Accurate results are 
particularly crucial in workflows involving:

•  Next Generation Sequencing
•  PCR
•  Transfection

•  Western blotting
•  Immunoassays

	› Sensitive quantitation down to 0.1pg/ul ds DNA
	› Large colour touch screen for programming and operation
	› Two models for single or 8-sample processing
	› Built-in reagent calculators for sample preparation
	› Compact and portable (11 x 6 inch footprint)

SmartDrop X Nano Spectrophotometer
Product Code: 032-NS1010-E

A full spectrum UV-Vis spectrophotometer, SmartDrop X requires 
0.5 to 2.0µl of sample. In addition to nucleic acid and protein 
calculations, the software has preset programs for BCA, Bradford 
and Lowry assays. A full spectrum analysis can be performed in 
about 6 seconds, aiding in the identification of unknowns. 

	›  Full-spectrum absorbance scans from 200 to 800nm
	›  Quickly calculates and displays 260/280 and 260/230 ratios
	›  Long-life Xenon lamp with precision monochromator
	›  Auto-ranging path lengths of 0.2mm and 1.0mm
	›  Detect up to 4,500 ng/µl of dsDNA without dilution

SmartDrop XF Nano Spectrophotometer + Fluorometer 
Product Code: 032-NS1020-E

This top of the line spectrophotometer can perform not only 
UV-Vis readings in the range of 200-800nm but also fluorescence 
readings. Like the SmartDrop X, the SmartDrop XF features 
predefined programs for nucleic acids, proteins, and various 
colorimetric assays. The patented, motorized system gently 
stretches the sample column and allows for three different path 
lengths, providing accurate readings of samples from 0.5 to 2.0µl 
without dilution.

	› Full-spectrum absorbance scanning and calculations of 
260/280 and 260/230 ratios

	› Long-life Xenon lamp with precision monochromator
	› Auto-ranging path lengths of 0.05mm, 0.2mm and 1.0mm
	› Detect up to 15,000ng/µl of dsDNA without dilution
	› Integrated fluorometer for sensitive quantitation of low 

concentration nucleic acids
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Temperature 
Control Baths 
myBath Series Digital Water Baths 
Product Code: 032-B2000-E

myBlock ll Digital Dry Bath, Dual 
Chamber, without Blocks 
Product Code: 032-BSH5002-E

	› Hinged lid (included) also removable
	› Quik-CAL™ user calibration function
	› Seamless, stainless steel chamber
	› myBath available in 2L, 4L, 8L and 12L
	› myBath 4L Includes racks for 1.5/2.0, 

15 & 50ml tubes

	› Digital temperature control  
(set and walk away)

	› Hinged lid (improves uniformity 
& conserves energy)

	› External (optional) temperature probe 
measures actual sample temperature

	› Blocks sold separately

BeadBath Duo
Product Code: 032-B2420-E

myBath CR Circulating Water Baths
Product code: 032-B2023-E

myBlock l Digital Dry Bath without 
Blocks 
Product Code: 032-BSH5001-1-E 

myBlock l Digital Dry Bath with 
1 Quick-Flip Block 
Product Code: 032-BSH5001-1B-E

	› Two separate modes for BEADS or 
WATER

	› Quik-Cal™, simple in-lab calibration 
function

	› Eliminates constant refills (Burn-out 
protection)

	› Easy (accessory free) securing of 
tubes and bottles

	› Available in 2L (032-B2420-E) and 10L 
(032-B2410-E)

	› Constant water circulation, 
	› ensures even temperature distribution
	› Digital PID processing for precise 

temperature control
	› Ambient +5° to 100°C
	› Stainless steel Chamber and 

Circulating Coil
	› Available in 10L (032-B2023-10-E) and 

20L (032-B2023-20-E)

	› Digital temperature control (set and 
walk away)

	› Hinged lid (improves uniformity & 
conserves energy)

	› External (optional) temperature probe 
(measures actual sample temperature

	› Blocks sold separately

	› Digital temperature control  
(set and walk away)

	› Hinged lid (improves uniformity 
& conserves energy)

	› External (optional) temperature probe 
measures actual sample temperature

	› Includes 1 x Quick-Flip Block

BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK
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COMPACT DESIGN WITH 
INTERCHANGEABLE HEATING 

BLOCKS FOR MAXIMUM FLEXIBILITY

Temperature 
Control Baths 
myBlock ll Digital Dry Bath with  
2 Quick-Flip Blocks
Product Code: 032-BSH5002-2B-E 

	› Digital temperature control  
(set and walk away)

	› Hinged lid (improves uniformity 
& conserves energy)

	› External (optional) temperature probe 
measures actual sample temperature

	› Includes 2 x Quick-Flip Blocks

IsoBlock Digital Dry Bath 
Product Code: 032-BSH6000-E

SB-12L Shaking Water Bath
Product Code: 032-SB0012-E 

	› Two isolated chambers (independent 
control of time & temp.)

	› Digital temperature control  
(set and walk away)

	› Hinged lid (improves uniformity 
& conserves energy)

	› Available with Quick-Flip universal 
blocks (supports all common tube 
sizes and PCR strips) Sold Separately

	› Orbital shaking motion
	› Included spring platform accepts 

tubes, bottles and flasks
	› Digital control of time, 

temperature and speed
	› Compact design, conserves 

bench space

BENCHMARK BENCHMARK BENCHMARK
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Balances
ANALYTICAL BALANCES

Accuris™ Precision Balances

	› A new addition to the Accuris line: Series Dx … a perfect balance of performance, design, 
and quality.

	› Upgraded Weighing Performance:  Electromagnetic Force Restoration (EFR) technology, 
fast response and stabilization, and automatic internal calibration.

	› Refined Control Panel: Enhanced graphical  interfaces significantly improve ease of use.
	› Space Saving:  A careful redesign of our weigh cell assemblies has allowed us to pack 

more technology into a  compact, 8 x 15 inch footprint.

Series Dx Balance Specifications
Model 032-W3101A-120 032-W3101A-220
Capacity 120 grams 220 grams

Readability 0.0001 grams (0.1 mg) 0.0001 grams (0.1 mg)

Linearity ± 0.2 mg ± 0.2 mg

Repeatability ± 0.1 mg ± 0.1 mg

Pan size (Round)  80 mm 80 mm

Draft Shield  yes, glass yes, glass

Weighing Units g, mg, carats, oz, lbs, dwt, t oz, 
gn, %

g, mg, carats, oz, lbs, dwt, t oz, 
gn, %

Calibration Internal Quick Cal andExternal Internal Quick Cal andExternal

Display Back Lit, Dot Matrix,LCD Back Lit, Dot Matrix,LCD

Exterior Dims. 13.5  x 8.5 x 13 inches 13.5  x 8.5 x 13 inches

Accuris™ Precision Balances

Introducing the Accuris Series Tx … a perfect balance of performance, design, and quality.

	› Upgraded Weighing Performance:  Electromagnetic Force Restoration (EFR) technology, 
fast response and stabilization, and automatic internal calibration.

	› Refined Control Panels: Enhanced color touch screen interface significantly improve  
ease of use.

	› Space Saving:  A careful redesign of our weigh cell assemblies has allowed us to pack 
more technology into a  compact, 8 x 15 inch footprint.

	› Convenient Connectivity: Optional thermal printer or USB flash drive can be used for  
result documentation.

	› Semi Micro Class (W3002A-120): Readability of 0.00001g up to 62 g, and 0.0001g up to 120g.

Series Tx Balance Specifications
Model 032-W3002A-120 032-W3102A-220
Capacity 120 grams 220 grams

Readability 62g x 0.00001 grams / 120g x 
0.0001 grams

0.0001 grams

Linearity ± 0.08mg / ± 0.2mg ± 0.2mg

Repeatability ± 0.03mg / ± 0.1mg ± 0.1mg

Pan size (Round) 80 mm 80 mm

Draft Shield yes, glass yes, glass

Weighing Units  g, mg, carats, oz, lbs, dwt, t oz, 
gn, %

g, mg, carats, oz, lbs, dwt, t oz, 
gn, %

Calibration Internal Quick Cal andExternal  Internal Quick Cal andExternal

Display 5.25 x 1.5 inch, color touch screen 5.25 x 1.5 inch, color touch screen

Exterior Dims. 13.5  x 8.5 x 13 inches 13.5  x 8.5 x 13 inches

Connectivity  USB and RS232 USB and RS232

Product Weight 6 Kg 6 Kg

Warranty 2 Years 2 Years

Balances
ANALYTICAL BALANCES
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Accuris™ Compact Balances

Accuris Compact balances have been designed to meet the basic needs of academic and 
research labs requiring weight determinations to increments of 0.01g to 0.1 g.  Their reliable 
and precise weighing technology utilizes gold-plated, ceramic capacitors to determine 
sample mass.

	› Readability of 0.1 to 0.01g
	› Easy in-lab calibration feature
	› RS232 port for data output to a computer or printer
	› Multiple mode options (standard weighing, count mode, & percent)

Model 032-W3300-
120

032-W3300-
300

032-W3300-
500

032-W3300-
1200

032-W3300-
5K

032-W3300-
10K

Capacity 120 grams 300 grams 500 grams 1200 grams 5000 grams 10000 grams

Readability / 
Linearity

0.01 grams / 
±0.02

0.01 grams  / 
±0.02 

0.01 grams  / 
±0.02

0.1 grams  / 
±0.2

0.1 grams / 
±0.2

0.1 gram / 
±0.2s

Pan size (Round) 11.5cm 11.5cm  1.5cm 16cm 18cm 18cm

Draft Shield  yes, plastic yes, plastic yes, plastic No No No

Weighing Units g,oz,ct, pieces, 
%

g,oz,ct, pieces, 
%

g,oz,ct, pieces, 
%

g,oz,ct, pieces, 
%

g,oz,ct, pieces, 
%

g,oz,ct, pieces, 
%

Calibration External External External External External External

Recommended 
Calibration 
Weight

 W1000-100 
(100g)

 W1000-200 
(200g)

W1000-500 
(500g)

 W1005-1000 
(1kg)

 W1005-2000 
(2kg)

 W1005-2000 
(2kg)

Display LCD LCD LCD LCD LCD LCD

Exterior Dims. 18.8 x 28 x 8 cm 18.8 x 28 x 8 cm 18.8 x 28 x 8 cm 18.8 x 28 x 8 cm 18.8 x 28 x 8 cm 18.8 x 28 x 8 cm

Balances
COMPACT BALANCES 

Accuris™ Precision Balances

Accuris Precision balances quickly and accurately display sample measurements on a large, 
backlitLCD screen. Utilizing highly precise, gold plated ceramic capacitance sensors, these 
balances tare and stabilize quickly and provide reliable weight measurements within 0.01 to 
0.001 grams.

	› Readability of 0.01g to 0.001g
	› Easy in-lab calibration feature
	› RS232 port for data output to a computer or printer
	› Multiple mode options (standard weighing, count mode, & percent)

Model 032-W3200-
120

032-W3200-
320

032-W3200-
500

032-W3200-
1200

032-W3200-
3200

032-W3200-
5K

Capacity 120 grams 320 grams 500 grams 1200 grams 3200 grams 5000 grams

Readability 0.001 grams 0.001 grams 0.001 grams 0.01 grams 0.01 grams 0.01 grams

Linearity +/-0.002 grams +/-0.002 grams +/-0.002 grams +/-0.02 grams +/-0.02 grams +/-0.02 grams

Repeatability +/-0.001 grams +/-0.001 grams +/-0.001 grams +/-0.01 grams +/-0.01 grams +/-0.01 grams

Pan size (Round) 11.5cm/4.5in. 11.5cm 11.5cm 16.0cm 16.0cm 16.0cm

Draft Shield yes, glass yes, glass yes, glass No No No

Weighing Units g,oz,ct, % g,oz,ct, % g,oz,ct, % g,oz,ct, % g,oz,ct, % g,oz,ct, %

Calibration External External External External External External

Display LCD LCD LCD LCD LCD LCD

Exterior Dims. 20.5 x 35 x 
31cm 

20.5 x 35 x 
31cm 

20.5 x 35 x 
31cm 

20.5 x 35 x 8cm  20.5 x 35 x 8cm 20.5 x 35 x 8cm 

Balances
THE VERY BEST IN WEIGHING 

PRECISION AND ACCURACY PRECISION BALANCES
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